E0063
Q4364
D3101
F6448
P0165

X4963
C0491
B2430
N0220
D6406

&

L)

2y,
P4

Lancashire \}0\(/\/@“5@'\7‘@

Cricket

WEEK 38 - 5th December 2025

£1000 WINNER
D8979 - Nigel Saul

N Appleton
Brian Gilman
Beryl Wrigley

Mrs B Lowndes

V Owen

David Sherrington

Helen Grimes

Sophie Jewell
Janet Morritt
Peter Gillett

£10 WINNERS

C3852 Christopher Williams

Q6712
RO740
R4503
B3502

£5 WINNERS

P6998
E4809
U7254
W5299
F9325

Mr Ellison
Chris Dawson
C Garfin
Lesley Jones

D Bullough
Juliann Tilley
Lee Harper
M Dunn
New Waggoners

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission
Operating Licence No 5180
Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company N0.6394384, Charity Number 1121855
(A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)
Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845




