



WEEK 38 - 5th December 2025

£1000 WINNER
D8979 - Nigel Saul

£10 WINNERS

E0063	N Appleton	C3852	Christopher Williams
Q4364	Brian Gilman	Q6712	Mr Ellison
D3101	Beryl Wrigley	R0740	Chris Dawson
F6448	Mrs B Lowndes	R4503	C Garfin
P0165	V Owen	B3502	Lesley Jones

£5 WINNERS

X4963	David Sherrington	P6998	D Bullough
C0491	Helen Grimes	E4809	Juliann Tilley
B2430	Sophie Jewell	U7254	Lee Harper
N0220	Janet Morritt	W5299	M Dunn
D6406	Peter Gillett	F9325	New Waggoners

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission
Operating Licence No 5180

Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company No.6394384, Charity Number 1121855

(A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)

Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845